TBHLRE(=0O = 4%)

AIl'TAC

6TVEJI
B
RIgE 6TV0510 6TV0520 6TV110 6TV120
BEOL E ER=HR=HR=M5 ER=HR=HR=M5(C(=PT1/8)
BREmE 2 2
(CviE) E4] M5: 3.4mm?*(0.2) 06: 8.9mm?*(0.52)
S (g) 28 [ 43 52 67
RigE 6TV210 6TV220 6TV310 |  6TV320
S 06: ER=tbFR=-H==PT1/8 e = —
EE0 1] 08: EE-LE-PT1/4 HiE-PTijg ‘Lr-UR=PT3/8 PR=PT1/4
BREBE 2 2
(VB OEa] 08: 15.4mm?(0.91) 10: 38.4mm?(2.26)
B2 (g) 90 [ 105 180 215
TENE BR (40 u ml EiRIBER)
5= e
FRRHE 0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)
REBME T 1.2MPa(175psi)
TERE —20~7o°c
T 2 AEVE B85
H BE E2] A%
FERHERDI iﬁﬁﬂl?ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%qﬂ}%%ﬁ
10-NO 10-NC 20 RaEEER [1£3] 5K /H)
= A ; DE1 BB IREPT. NPT, GFIHLEE;
AN TRRY RS TR CEAEMEE, PETOBL, REMBURAISO VGINIREN,
3] RSIEEMERREEHMRE, (T4 BREEENCVIERRBAGSAZ BUESIEEE,
EmiFtE EHELSY
1 BENEENN, BWIKFRERTFEZETSDER; RH Amen
2. WHFRISIE, AUiSSTE RN S EEPRRILEEE RESE AC220V ACT10V DC24v DC12v
3. FBBSTEEENL, NABHIBNT, BREAHE; SEE@@I AC: 1Sk ——10% be. = 10%
4, RRBEROHRE, —Jéﬁiffiﬁ‘)@?ﬁ%ﬁ Eif kel : .
= RESH B
[IEREsE iRt
BB B
. BV ESRE 0.05ML T
BACHE- 1
6TV 1 10 06 NC B 050 []
DeswEens
| DM IERER 6TV: =SB
BEIIIT 05. 050045 \ 1. 10055 \ 2. 2005473 \ 3. 30055
QEBEHEAR 10. SIBBEEZE  20. EELER
@EEOE M5: M5 | M5. M5 | 06: PT1/8 | 06: PT1/8 | 08: PT1/4 | 10: PT3/8
G MuRHR A& NC: FEREY NO: BREE [f: ENSEERMADBAREIE
COREER A. AC220V  B. DC24V  C. AC110V  F. DC12V
DIHFER 050: 0.5m  200: 2.0m
L @FBRE T \ ZE. PTF  G: GF  T. NPTH
llltgﬁﬁ
AUk 6TV0510-M5 HS%. 6TV110-06
0.7 — 0.7 —
0.6 S 0.6 \\\
i —— S m——
£ 0 s o —
S 08— ] =03 T
202 % 0.2
& — WAWA @ 02— \
i 01 % 0.1 IR
4 0 ) 0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 200 400 600 800 1000
AE  (L/min) FE(L/min)
k. 6TV210-08 RSk . 6TV310-10
0.7 — 0.7 —
0.6 1 0.6 —
N 0.5 | E 0.5 —
S 0.4———] S 0.4 —
& 021 \ Rool T
i — ] 0.2
Ix 01 I A I 0.1 ANIA
# \ @ NN YT Y[
O 300 600 900 1200 1500 1800 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
ME(L/min) ME(L/min)
FT: BRPOASERAIRTACEREAGE.




TBHLRE(=0O = 4%)

AIl'TAC

6TVESI
NBEEREEZTHME
6TV110 '6TV120NC 5% Sﬁ
! 1 FER
! CP D @ G ® 3 2 FaR
3 3 SIEEN
3 ! 4 KBE
| q 5 N
3 6 ET0)
i ety BN )N 7 B
; 8 SHOT
[ | i . 5 EE
i 10 IRk
} 2 & 1 SHIR
: 12 BE
ShERFR AR
6TV0510 - 5
6TV110 I
6TV210
6TV310 |
_<c_> l:|_n_|
aQ 2-0S
a <
P i ps
E() W ?' < é
ﬁﬁ* o
@
2 I a o &
RC SD sc RC
c
BISE\FF R A B c P PB Q QA [aB | R [RA[RB|RC | s [sA|sB | sc | sD T TA | TC
6TV0510M5| 64.5 |30.5|10.6 [M5X0.8) 1 |M5X0.8| 9.5 [13.5| 2.1 | 14 |115] 7.5 | - - - - - |M5X0.8/18.5| 0.5
6TV110M5 | 83 32 |15.5|M5x0.8| - |MBX0.8| 14 [205| 2.6 | 23 | 16 | 11 |02.6| 7.2 |27.5| 4 |17.5|m5X0.8/27.5| -
6TV11006 | 83 32 [155| 178" | 1.5 | 1/8° | 14 |205| 26 | 23 | 16 | 11 |02.6| 7.2 |275| 4 |175| 1/8" |275| 0.5
6TV21006 | 97 |[33.5|18.5| 1/8" - 1/8" | 18 |2555| 3.2 | 33 | 18 [13.5|®3.2| 12 [345| 7 | 21 1/8" | 345| -
6TV21008 | 97 [33.5|185| 1/4" - 1/8" | 18 |255| 3.2 | 33 | 18 |13.5|®3.2| 12 [345| 7 | 21 1/4" 345 1
6TV31010 | 116.5 | 46 |235| 3/8" - 1/4" | 28 [295| 3.2 | 43 | 22 |18.4 |®43| 15 [585| 8 | 31 3/8" | 435 -
7. 6TVOS10AURRAImZEESL “S” o
6TV0520 PB B
6TV120 N
6TV220 BN
6TV320 <+ 2o 0
| o
2 <
P /"’
< -
]O
i
o o
5 % r:|| @
| F=1
{] L
RC sp | |_SC
C
BISH\FF SR A B c P PB Q QA [aB | R [RA[RB|[RC| s [SsA|sB | sCc | sD T TA | TC
6TV0520M5| 93 |30.5|10.6 [M5X0.8) 1 |M5X0.8| 9.5 [41.5| 2.1 | 14 |395| 7.5 | - - - - - |M5X0.8/18.5| 0.5
6TV120M5 | 110.5 | 32 |15.5|M5X0.8| - |M5X0.8| 14 |485| 2.6 | 23 | 44 | 11 |®2.6| 7.2 |55.5| 4 |17.5|M5X0.8/27.5| -
6TV12006 | 1105 | 32 |15.5| 1/8" | 1.5 | 1/8" | 14 |485| 2.6 | 23 | 44 | 11 |®w26| 7.2 |555| 4 [175| 1/8"° |275| 0.5
6TV22006 | 125 [33.5|18.5| 1/8" - 1/8" | 18 |53.5| 3.2 | 33 | 46 |13.5|®3.2| 12 [625| 7 | 21 1/8" | 345| -
6TV22008 | 125 [33.5|18.5| 1/4" - 1/8" | 18 |53.5| 3.2 | 33 | 46 [13.5|®3.2| 12 [625| 7 | 21 1/4" 345 1
6TV32010 | 146 | 46 |235| 3/8" - 1/4" | 28 | B9 | 3.2 | 43 | 515|184 | ®43| 15 | 73 | 8 | 31 3/8" | 435| -

7. 6TVOS208UREImZEESL “S” o

Vy




5 ik e (52 1) AIl'TAC

6TV 5| F Jik B

M RRE

T AVE R 5 6TV0500M |  6TV100M | 6TV200M | 6TV300M
ITENE ZERMEA0 u ML EIRAEEIR)

ITERE -20~70°C

BRI R 6TVO50054%51 | 6TV1005A5I | 6TV200%%I | 6TV300545)
EE it

1. BERA RIS OEFIREREE, BHER[E. HUNE;
20 . R, Bi—0R, BRWER, BFE;
3. HERE. ERMtA, IEMEENOOEHRBEE TERESIER;

DA HERL

6TV100M 5F [ REERTEERS

120

DIMEKIE | 6TVO500M: 6TVO500ATIEEE 6TVI00M: 6TVI00RAFIELE| 6TV200M: 6TV200AFGIEEEE| 6T300M: 6TV300ATERE
@E# RS 1F. 158 2F. 288 ... 20F:. 2058
— Q@FBKRIE H. PTH  G: GF  T. NPTH

P-6TV100M-R2 EiRTHER

e "\
1 2
DMHERSEE | 6TVO500M: 6TVO500RTIEEE | 6TVIOOM: 6TVI00RBIEEE 6TV200M: 6TV2005AFIEEE 6TV300M: 6TV3004A5IEEE
@amrRE R2: EEEAER
BT 1. ERAESERE. BEERE. B, 2. BREGESER. Bil,
ShERIR AR

oF 2-Q ]

BiR —r—

RUSE\EFER A B E H | J K Q R \' w X Y
6TV0500M 33 26 4.5 5 9.6 18.5 93 1/8" 16.5 8.6 48.5 17 36
6TV100M 40 35 4.5 5 9 27.5 | 110.6 1/4" 20 10 54.5 22 47
6TV200M 48 44 4.5 19 18.5 5 9 34.5 125 1/4" 24 12 58 23.5 57
6TV300M 60 54 4.5 24 24 5 12,56 43.5 146 3/8" 32 14 74 27 -
ey L
BISR\TFSR

1F 2F 3F 4F 5F 6F 7F 8F 9F | 10F | 11F | 12F | 13F | 14F | 15F | 16F | 17F | 18F | 19F | 20F
6TV0O500M 30 41 52 63 74 85 96 | 107 | 118 | 129 | 140 | 161 | 162 | 173 | 184 | 195 | 206 | 217 | 228 | 239
6TV100M 34 50 66 82 98 | 114 | 130 | 146 | 162 | 178 | 194 | 210 | 226 | 242 | 268 | 274 | 290 | 306 | 322 | 338
6TV200M 37 56 75 94 | 113 | 132 | 151 | 170 | 189 | 208 | 227 | 246 | 265 | 284 | 303 | 322 | 341 | 360 | 379 | 398
6TV300M 48 72 96 | 120 | 144 | 168 | 192 | 216 | 240 | 264 | 288 | 312 | 336 | 360 | 384 | 408 | 432 | 456 | 480 | 504

i 1F 2F | 3F | 4F | 5F 6F | 7F 8F | 9F | 10F | 11F | 12F | 13F | 14F | 15F | 16F | 17F | 18F | 19F | 20F
6TV0500M 20 31 42 53 64 75 86 97 | 108 | 119 | 120 | 141 | 162 | 163 | 174 | 185 | 196 | 207 | 218 | 229
6TV100M 24 40 56 72 88 | 104 | 120 | 136 | 162 | 168 | 184 | 200 | 216 | 232 | 248 | 264 | 280 | 296 | 312 | 328
6TV200M 27 46 65 84 | 103 | 122 | 141 | 160 | 179 | 198 | 217 | 236 | 265 | 274 | 293 | 312 | 331 | 350 | 369 | 388
6TV300M 38 62 86 | 110 | 134 | 158 | 182 | 206 | 230 | 264 | 278 | 302 | 326 | 350 | 374 | 398 | 422 | 446 | 470 | 494

A



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3

